Name

Thomas Rycroft
Erin Rycroft
Greg Hyatt
Mike Lance
Janet Holliday
Adam Cady
Rainee VanNatter
Steve Smith
David Cady
Dave Reeves

Mark Belote

Time (HH:MM:SS)
2:09:05
02:34:28
02:42:20
02:55:28
02:58:52
02:52:00
02:51:47
02:49:30
01:49:24
03:02:34

02:58:12

85
85
83
73
72
70
66
64
62
39

37



